## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Natural and Historic Resources » Item 389 Marine Resources Commission

Item 389 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Coastal Lands Surveying and Mapping (51000)	\$7,701,039	\$3,201,039
Coastal Lands and Bottomlands Management (51001)	\$6,742,645	\$2,242,645
Marine Resources Surveying and Mapping (51002)	\$958,394	\$958,394
Fund Sources:		
General	\$6,544,995	\$2,044,995
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$974,044	\$974,044
Federal Trust	\$182,000	\$182,000